N

Rosett

"EST 2000"

rosettis.com.au



SPARKLING & WHITE WINE

DIGIORGIO SPARKLING PICCOLO (200ML) - Lucindale SA
Soft and approachable with strawberry and cream characters, yeasty
complexity and fruit sweetness on the close.

VILLA TERESA PROSECCO - Veneto ltaly
It's Fruity, slightly aromatic with notes of honey, flowers and wild apple.

STONEFISH CHARDONNAY - Margaret River WA
Displays a beautiful palate of citrus and peach with hints of spice with a
soft, refreshing finish.

GARFISH PINOT GRIGIO - Adelaide Hills SA
Appealing aromas of fresh pear and apple with a refreshing, lively palate
showing stone fruit flavours.

GARFISH MOSCATO - McLaren Vale SA
Sweet fruit aromas of apricot and peach; low in alcohol with a light spritz
it's suited to all occasions.

STONEFISH VERDELHO - Margaret River WA
Bright and crisp with intense and refreshing tropical pineapple notes, full
round palate with ample sweetness.

LOST TURTLE SAUVIGNON BLANC - Marlborough NZ
Youthful aromas of passionfruit and gooseberry, elegant and finely
balanced palate with tropical fruit flavours.

? /i
9.5
36
7.9 /32
7.9 /32
7.9/ 34
34

8.9/39



RED WINE

DIGIORGIO COONAWARRA CABERNET SAUVIGNON

- Coonawarra SA

Soft palate with ample fruit flavours of blueberry and blackcurrant with
notes of violet, vanilla spice and oak.

PARRI ESTATE SHIRAZ CABERNET SAUVIGNON
- Fleurieu Peninsula SA

STONEFISH SHIRAZ - Margaret River WA
A youthful rich, ripe palate with red berries, spice and oak; well balanced
and full-bodied enhanced by soft tannins.

GARFISH CABERNET MERLOT - Frankland River WA
A soft, medium bodied blend showing appealing dark berry and chocolate
characters with hints of spice and oak.

LOST TURTLE PINOT NOIR - Central Otago NZ
Ripe, red fruit flavours of plum and berry with notes of cherry and liquorice;
refined palate with a supple finish.

STONEFISH CABERNET SAUVIGNON - Margaret River WA
Vibrant aromas of red fruit and cassis with notes of dark chocolate and
spice; refined finish with ripe, supple tannins.

VILLA TERESA MERLOT - Veneto, ltaly
Plum, oak and menthol characters underpin this light-bodied and spicy red.

?/i
42

36

7.9/ 32
7.9/36
8.9/39
7.9/ 32

40



BEER & CIDER

HAHN PREMIUM LIGHT (Half Strength)

VICTORIA BITTER, TED TOOHEYS EXTRA DRY

JAMES BOAGS 150 LASHES, CORONA, CROWN LAGER
PERONI, PERONI LEGGERA (Half Strength)

APPLE CIDER

SPIRITS

Order neat, on the rocks or with mix (soft drink mix $0.50)

JOHNNIE WALKER RED SCOTCH WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK SCOTCH WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN SCOTCH WHISKY

SMIRNOFF VODKA, BACARDI WHITE RUM, JIM BEAM BOURBON,
JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE WHISKY, GORDON'S GIN, SIERRA TEQUILA
BOMBAY SHAPPIRE GIN, JAMESON'’S IRISH WHISKEY

CHIVAS REGAL SCOTCH WHISKY 12YO, CANADIAN CLUB WHISKY
BUNDABERG O.P. RUM

CHIVAS REGAL SCOTCH WHISKY 21YO

LIQUEURS $8

Order neat, on the rocks or with mix (soft drink mix $0.50)

APEROL, BAILEYS, CAMPARI, CHAMBORD, DRAMBUIE, KAHLUA,
FRANGELICO, KAHLUA, MALIBU, MIDORI, SOUTHERN COMFORT,
TIAMARIA, VERMOUTH DRY, RED OR WHITE

8.5

10
10
10

10.5
14

10.5

10.5
11

16



COCKTAILS
APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, prosecco, soda.

DAIQUIRI

Rum, lime, sugar.

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, triple sec, lime,
cranberry juice.

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Rum, lime, strawberry liquor,
syrup.

FRENCH MARTINI
Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice.

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Kahlua, espresso shot.

VODKATINI
Vodka and White vermouth.

MARTINI DRY
Gin and Dry vermouth.

PINA COLADA
Malibu, pineapple juice, coconut

syrup.
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

Vodka, gin, rum, Triple sec,
sweet and sour mix, Coke.

JAPANESE ICE TEA
Vodka, gin, rum, Midori, sweet
and sour mix, lemonade.

BRAZILIAN ICE TEA
Vodka, gin, rum, Malibu, sweet
and sour mix, pineapple juice.

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

17

19.5

19.5

19.5

MOCKTAILS

Non alcoholic

VIRGIN COLADA 9.5
Pineapple juice, coconut syrup.

PASSION STRAWBERRY 9.5

Passionfruit and strawberry
syrup, orange juice.

TROPICAL ISLAND 9.5
Coconut and passionfruit syrup,
pineapple juice.



COLD BEVERAGES
SPARKLING MINERAL WATER (500ml)
SPRING WATER (600ml)

CHINOTTO / LIMONATA

LEMON, LIME & BITTERS

LIME & SODA

SODA WATER, TONIC WATER

GINGER ALE

GINGER BEER

COKE, COKE ZERO, FANTA, LIFT, SPRITE

JUICE
Apple / Cranberry / Orange and pineapple

FRESH FRUIT SMOOTHIES
Banana / Strawberry

MILKSHAKES OR THICKSHAKES
Chocolate / Vanilla / Strawberry / Banana / Caramel / Coffee

Rosetti s

"EST 2000"

3.5

4.9

4

4

4

5.5

3.9

Kids 2.5|4.5

Kids 4.5|7.9

Kids4/4.5|6.5/7.5



