

-"EST 2000"-





SPARKLING & WHITE WINE	1 /
DIGIORGIO SPARKLING PICCOLO (200ML) - Lucindale SA Soft and approachable with strawberry and cream characters, yeasty complexity and fruit sweetness on the close.	9.5
VILLA TERESA PROSECCO - Veneto Italy It's Fruity, slightly aromatic with notes of honey, flowers and wild apple.	36
STONEFISH CHARDONNAY - Margaret River WA Displays a beautiful palate of citrus and peach with hints of spice with a soft, refreshing finish.	7.9 / 32
GARFISH PINOT GRIGIO - Adelaide Hills SA Appealing aromas of fresh pear and apple with a refreshing, lively palate showing stone fruit flavours.	7.9 / 32
GARFISH MOSCATO - McLaren Vale SA Sweet fruit aromas of apricot and peach; low in alcohol with a light spritz it's suited to all occasions.	7.9 / 34
STONEFISH VERDELHO - Margaret River WA Bright and crisp with intense and refreshing tropical pineapple notes, full round palate with ample sweetness.	34
LOST TURTLE SAUVIGNON BLANC - Marlborough NZ Youthful aromas of passionfruit and gooseberry, elegant and finely balanced palate with tropical fruit flavours.	8.9 / 39

RED WINE	1 /
DIGIORGIO COONAWARRA CABERNET SAUVIGNON - Coonawarra SA Soft palate with ample fruit flavours of blueberry and blackcurrant with notes of violet, vanilla spice and oak.	42
PARRI ESTATE SHIRAZ CABERNET SAUVIGNON - Fleurieu Peninsula SA	36
STONEFISH SHIRAZ - Margaret River WA A youthful rich, ripe palate with red berries, spice and oak; well balanced and full-bodied enhanced by soft tannins.	7.9 / 32
GARFISH CABERNET MERLOT - Frankland River WA A soft, medium bodied blend showing appealing dark berry and chocolate characters with hints of spice and oak.	7.9 / 36
LOST TURTLE PINOT NOIR - Central Otago NZ Ripe, red fruit flavours of plum and berry with notes of cherry and liquorice; refined palate with a supple finish.	8.9 / 39
STONEFISH CABERNET SAUVIGNON - Margaret River WA Vibrant aromas of red fruit and cassis with notes of dark chocolate and spice; refined finish with ripe, supple tannins.	7.9 / 32
VILLA TERESA MERLOT - Veneto, Italy Plum, oak and menthol characters underpin this light-bodied and spicy red.	40

BEER & CIDER

HAHN PREMIUM LIGHT (Half Strength)	8.5
VICTORIA BITTER, TED TOOHEYS EXTRA DRY	9
JAMES BOAGS 150 LASHES, CORONA, CROWN LAGER	10
PERONI, PERONI LEGGERA (Half Strength)	10
APPLE CIDER	10
SPIRITS	
Order neat, on the rocks or with mix (soft drink mix \$0.50)	
JOHNNIE WALKER RED SCOTCH WHISKY	9
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK SCOTCH WHISKY	10.5
JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN SCOTCH WHISKY	14
SMIRNOFF VODKA, BACARDI WHITE RUM, JIM BEAM BOURBON,	9
JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE WHISKY, GORDON'S GIN, SIERRA TEQUILA	9
BOMBAY SHAPPIRE GIN, JAMESON'S IRISH WHISKEY	10.5
CHIVAS REGAL SCOTCH WHISKY 12YO, CANADIAN CLUB WHISKY	10.5
BUNDABERG O.P. RUM	11
CHIVAS REGAL SCOTCH WHISKY 21YO	16

LIQUEURS \$8

Order neat, on the rocks or with mix (soft drink mix \$0.50)

APEROL, BAILEYS, CAMPARI, CHAMBORD, DRAMBUIE, KAHLUA, FRANGELICO, KAHLUA, MALIBU, MIDORI, SOUTHERN COMFORT, TIA MARIA, VERMOUTH DRY, RED OR WHITE

COCKTAILS		MOCKTAILS Non alcoholic		
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, prosecco, soda.	15	VIRGIN COLADA	9.5	
DAIQUIRI Rum, lime, sugar.	15	Pineapple juice, coconut syrup. PASSION STRAWBERRY	9.5	
COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, triple sec, lime,	15	Passionfruit and strawberry syrup, orange juice.		
cranberry juice.		TROPICAL ISLAND	9.5	
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI Rum, lime, strawberry liquor, syrup.	15	Coconut and passionfruit syrup, pineapple juice.		
FRENCH MARTINI Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice.	15			
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, Kahlua, espresso shot.	15			
VODKATINI Vodka and White vermouth.	15			
MARTINI DRY Gin and Dry vermouth.	15			
PINA COLADA Malibu, pineapple juice, coconut syrup.	17			
Vodka, gin, rum, Triple sec, sweet and sour mix, Coke.	19.5			
JAPANESE ICE TEA Vodka, gin, rum, Midori, sweet and sour mix, lemonade.	19.5			
BRAZILIAN ICE TEA Vodka, gin, rum, Malibu, sweet and sour mix, pineapple juice.	19.5			

COLD BEVERAGES

SPARKLING MINERAL WATER (500ml)	5
SPRING WATER (600ml)	3.5
CHINOTTO / LIMONATA	5
LEMON, LIME & BITTERS	4.9
LIME & SODA	4
SODA WATER, TONIC WATER	4
GINGER ALE	4
GINGER BEER	5.5
COKE, COKE ZERO, FANTA, LIFT, SPRITE	3.9
JUICE Apple / Cranberry / Orange and pineapple	Kids 2.5 4.5
FRESH FRUIT SMOOTHIES Banana / Strawberry	Kids 4.5 7.9
MILKSHAKES OR THICKSHAKES Chocolate / Vanilla / Strawberry / Banana / Caramel / Coffee	Kids 4 / 4.5 6.5 / 7.5

